Summary of Commercial Cases during the month of JULY-2020 in Delhi District Court

MS.
DISTRICT
JUDGE,(CC)

PINKI,

District

CENTRAL

Total

number
of cases
pending
on the
1st day
of the
month

662

Total
cases

number of
instituted

during the month

No. of No. of

cases cases

instituted received

during by

the transfer

month during
the
month
from
other
courts

39 1

Total number of
cases disposed
during the month

No. of No. of
cases cases
received = disposed
by during
transfer the
during month
the

month

from

other

courts

13 19

Total

number
of cases
pending
at the
end of
the

month

670

SH.
KUMAR
DISTRICT
JUDGE,(CC)

RAJNEESH
GUPTA,

CENTRAL

631

31 1

11 6

646

SH.MAHESH CHAND
GUPTA, DISTRICT
JUDGE,(CC)

CENTRAL

705

40 70

786

MS NISHA SAXENA,
DISTRICT  JUDGE,
(€O

CENTRAL

443

21 4

458




SH. ASHWANI
KUMAR SARPAL,
DISRICT
JUDGE,(CC)

CENTRAL

725

31

19

766

SH. MANMOHAN
SHARMA, DISTRICT
JUDGE, (CC)

CENTRAL

710

15

27

696

SH. PRASHANT
KUMAR, ADJ-01

CENTRAL

38

38

SH. JITENDRA
SINGH, ADJ-06

CENTRAL

11

11

SH. NARINDER KR.
GOYAL, DJ
(COMMERCIAL
COURT)-01

WEST

331

21

343

10

SH. GURDEEP
SINGH, DJ
(COMMERCIAL
COURT)-02

WEST

617

10

623

11

SH. UMED SINGH,
ADJ-02

‘WEST

25

25

12

MS. SHIVALI
SHARMA, ADJ-03

WEST

36

36

13

SH. HASAN ANZAR,
ADJ-06

WEST

50

50




14

VACANT COURT OF
MS. ANJU BAJAJ
CHANDNA,
DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL
COURT)-01

NEW DELHI

901

904

15

SH. GURVINDER
PAL SINGH, LD.
DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMM.)-02

NEW DELHI

503

15

22

528

16

SH. SANJIV JAIN,
LD. DISTRICT
JUDGE (COMM.)-03

NEW DELHI

1093

16

24

1081

17

SH. R.L. MEENA,
ADJ-02 & WAKF
TRIBUNAL

NEW DELHI

22

18

18

SH. RAMESH
KUMAR-I, DISTRICT
JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL
COURT)-01

SOUTH

574

20

27

563

19

SH. VINAY KUMAR
KHANNA, DISTRICT
JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL
COURT)-02

SOUTH

322

14

15

11

311




23 3 0 0 0 26
MS. POOJA
20 | TALWAR, ADJ-01 SOUTH
40 (6] (6] (6] (0] 40
SH. NIKHIL
21 | CHOPRA, ADJ-02 SOUTH
101 (0] 9 (0] (0] 200
SH. SUMIT DASS,
22 | \p J-03 SOUTH
152 o} 11 o} 2 161
SH. SANJEEV
23 | KUMAR-II, ADJ-04 SOUTH
826 14 o o 5 835
SH. RAJ KUMAR
CHAUHAN, LD.
” DISTRICT JUDGE SOUTH-
4 | (COMMERCIAL- EAST
COURT), SOUTH-
EAST, SAKET COURT
531 10 12 62 3 488
MS. RAJ RANI
MITRA, DISTRICT
JUDGE (COMM-02),
25 | SOUTH EAST SgXST{,{'
DISTRICT, SAKET
COURTS, NEW
DELHI
325 0 0 310 0 15
26 | SH: DEEPAK
JAGOTRA, D&SJ
852 309 310 1 227 1243
EAST
SH. SANJAY
27 | SHARMA -1 DJ

(COMMERCIAL)




1023 3 0 4 1022
SH. LAXMI KANT
28 GAUR, LD. DISTRICT NS:E‘;I,;,H
JUDGE (COMM.)
1638 202 o} 184 1746
MS. NIVEDITA ANIL
29 | SHARMA SHAHDARA
268 0 0 0 268
o SH. R.P. PANDEY, NORTH
3% | ID. D&SJ WEST
814 8 17 3 802
SH. VINOD KUMAR,
1 LD. DJ NORTH
31 | (COMMERCIAL WEST
COURTY)
182 [} 115 0 69
5 SH. AJAY PANDEY, NORTH
32 | LD.ADJ-2 WEST
127 0 3 o) 124
MS. SWARANA
33 | KANTA SHARMA, North
LD. D&SJ
627 18 o) o] 649
VACANT COURT OF
MS. SEEMA MAINI, North
34 | DISTRICT JUDGE o
(COMMERCIAL)
61 o} o} (o} 61
35 SH. PANKAJ GUPTA, North

ADJ-01




411

411

36 | MS REKHA, ADJ-02 North
148 0 50 98
SH. GAGANDEEP
37 | SINGH, ADJ-03 North
127 [} o 127
SH. NAROTTAM
38 | KAUSHAL, D&SJ, ngg%{
DWARKA
1255 13 20 1248
SH. HARISH
39 | DUDANI, DJ ngg%{
(COMMERCIAL)
10 o} 1 9
DR. VIJAY KUMAR SOUTH
49 | DAHIYA, ADJ-01 WEST
17 0 o 17
SH.
. | HARGURVARINDER SOUTH
4 | SINGH JAGGI, ADJ- WEST
02
2 (0] o 2
, | SH. TARUN SOUTH
42 | YOGESH, ADJ-03 WEST
24 0 0 24
SH. AJAY GOYAL, SOUTH
43 | ADJ-04 WEST




44

SH. BALWANT RAI
BANSAL, ADJ-05

SOUTH
WEST

TOTAL

18076

951

469

682

636

18178




