## Summary of Commercial Cases during the month of JULY-2020 in Delhi District Court

Sr. No.	Court	District	Total number of cases pending on the 1st day of the month	No. of cases instituted during the month	No. of cases received by transfer during the month from other courts	No. of cases received by transfer during the month from other courts	No. of cases disposed during the month	Total number of cases pending at the end of the month
1	MS. PINKI, DISTRICT JUDGE,(CC)	CENTRAL	662	39	1	13	19	670
2	SH. RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE,(CC)	CENTRAL	631	31	1	11	6	646
3	SH.MAHESH CHAND GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE,(CC)	CENTRAL	705	40	70	1	28	786
4	MS NISHA SAXENA, DISTRICT JUDGE, (CC)	CENTRAL	443	21	4	4	6	458

			725	31	19	О	9	766
5	SH. ASHWANI KUMAR SARPAL, DISRICT JUDGE,(CC)	CENTRAL						
6	SH. MANMOHAN SHARMA, DISTRICT JUDGE, (CC)	CENTRAL	710	15	1	3	27	696
7	SH. PRASHANT KUMAR, ADJ-01	CENTRAL	38	0	0	38	0	0
8	SH. JITENDRA SINGH, ADJ-06	CENTRAL	11	0	0	11	0	0
9	SH. NARINDER KR. GOYAL, DJ (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	WEST	331	21	0	0	9	343
10	SH. GURDEEP SINGH, DJ (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	WEST	617	10	2	2	4	623
11	SH. UMED SINGH, ADJ-02	WEST	25	0	0	0	0	25
12	MS. SHIVALI SHARMA, ADJ-03	WEST	36	0	0	0	0	36
13	SH. HASAN ANZAR, ADJ-06	WEST	50	0	0	0	0	50

			901	8	0	4	1	904
14	VACANT COURT OF MS. ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	NEW DELHI						
15	SH. GURVINDER PAL SINGH, LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMM.)-02	NEW DELHI	503	15	22	3	9	528
16	SH. SANJIV JAIN, LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMM.)-03	NEW DELHI	1093	16	0	24	4	1081
17	SH. R.L. MEENA, ADJ-02 & WAKF TRIBUNAL	NEW DELHI	22	0	0	18	0	4
18	SH. RAMESH KUMAR-I, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	SOUTH	574	20	0	27	4	563
19	SH. VINAY KUMAR KHANNA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	SOUTH	322	14	1	15	11	311

			23	3	О	0	0	26
20	MS. POOJA TALWAR, ADJ-01	SOUTH						
21	SH. NIKHIL CHOPRA, ADJ-02	SOUTH	40	0	0	0	0	40
22	SH. SUMIT DASS, ADJ-03	SOUTH	191	0	9	0	0	200
23	SH. SANJEEV KUMAR-II, ADJ-04	SOUTH	152	0	11	0	2	161
24	SH. RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN, LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL- COURT), SOUTH- EAST, SAKET COURT	SOUTH- EAST	826	14	0	0	5	835
25	MS. RAJ RANI MITRA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMM-02), SOUTH EAST DISTRICT, SAKET COURTS, NEW DELHI	SOUTH- EAST	531	10	12	62	3	488
26	SH. DEEPAK JAGOTRA, D&SJ		325	0	0	310	0	15
27	SH. SANJAY SHARMA -I DJ (COMMERCIAL)	EAST	852	309	310	1	227	1243

1			1023	3	0	0	4	1022
28	SH. LAXMI KANT GAUR, LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMM.)	NORTH EAST						
29	MS. NIVEDITA ANIL SHARMA	SHAHDARA	1638	292	0	0	184	1746
30	SH. R.P. PANDEY, LD. D&SJ	NORTH WEST	268	0	0	0	0	268
31	SH. VINOD KUMAR, LD. DJ (COMMERCIAL COURT)	NORTH WEST	814	8	0	17	3	802
32	SH. AJAY PANDEY, LD. ADJ-2	NORTH WEST	182	0	2	115	0	69
33	MS. SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, LD. D&SJ	North	127	0	0	3	0	124
34	VACANT COURT OF MS. SEEMA MAINI, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	North	627	18	4	0	0	649
35	SH. PANKAJ GUPTA, ADJ-01	North	61	0	0	0	0	61

36	MS REKHA, ADJ-02	North	411	0	0	0	0	411
37	SH. GAGANDEEP SINGH, ADJ-03	North	148	0	0	0	50	98
38	SH. NAROTTAM KAUSHAL, D&SJ, DWARKA	SOUTH WEST	127	0	0	0	0	127
39	SH. HARISH DUDANI, DJ (COMMERCIAL)	SOUTH WEST	1255	13	0	0	20	1248
40	DR. VIJAY KUMAR DAHIYA, ADJ-01	SOUTH WEST	10	0	0	0	1	9
41	SH. HARGURVARINDER SINGH JAGGI, ADJ- 02	SOUTH WEST	17	0	0	0	0	17
42	SH. TARUN YOGESH, ADJ-03	SOUTH WEST	2	0	0	0	0	2
43	SH. AJAY GOYAL, ADJ-04	SOUTH WEST	24	0	0	0	0	24

44	SH. BALWANT RAI BANSAL, ADJ-05	SOUTH WEST	3	О	0	0	0	3
	TOTAL		18076	951	469	682	636	18178